product marketing 4 publicity
BAG-CO
PURCHASE ORDER
Date Delivery Date Required
22/07/20 14104 03/08/20

Please Supply the following items. Please acknowledge receipt & if you are unable to meet the delivery please advice us immed iately.

Otrder Details

10,000 Chatham Mini Gift Bag
10,000 Prints 1 Colour 1 Side
1 Origination
1 Carriage

B9720 Pink 1800
B9710 Blue 1500
B9714 Purple 2700
B9719 White 2000
B9721 Orange 2000

£0.32 each
£0.21 «
£25.00
£74.00

Adpvertising Details

Pink Print White
Blue Print White
Purple Print White
White  Print Reflex Blue
Orange Print White

Delivery Instructions

TBA

Payment: End of month following receipt of invoice

Progress House - 17 Cecil Road - Hale - Cheshire WA15 9NZ - Telephone 01625 585567 - Facsimile 01625 585833



